

K7MGSY ग्रन्थ Const. of Road from Patharik
Vidyalaya Dedu to Uttar Dedu Sharma Tols
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Gen)
Agreement No-213/5BD/MNGSY-21-22

Name of Agency:- M.D. Salabuddin (GEN)

DIVISION

ARARIA

Const. Cost - 1,65,42,453 = ∞

Mainst. Cost - 15,27,674 = ∞

Total - 18070127 = ∞

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement:- 17.01-2022

Siketi

Date of Completion:- 16.01-2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2585

4th on R/A

Reabstract of 3rd bill

10/10/19 - Contd of Road from Pothanikottu.
Dedna ALV. H. H. 134 Dedna Shavema Tola.

Further measurement - NFI		Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
Particulars	QTY	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) P/v working benchmark					---
P(34)	1.5310m	@	38229.02	=	58490.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing					---
P(34)	0.536 Hec.	@	52970.33	=	28,392.00
(3) Cost of embankment					---
P(34)	2140.25m ³	@	190.572	=	40,786.00
	4542.40m ³	@	149.082	=	67,703.20
(4) Cost of subgrade					---
P(34)	2748.76m ³	@	192.252	=	5,28,449.00
(5) Cost of G.S.B.-I					---
P(34)	1018.84m ³	@	3723.332	=	37,934.78.00
(6) P/v WBM-III					---
P(34)	434.62m ³	@	4936.492	=	2,14,549.70
(7) Cost of C.C Pavement					---
P(34)	321.18m ³	@	7932.182	=	25,47,658.00
(8) P/v logo board					---
P(34)	5 nos.	@	9816.622	=	49,583.10
(9) P/v in excavation					---
P(34)	225.98m ³	@	305.422	=	69,019.00
(10) P/v R.C.C M20					---
P(34)	16.58m ³	@	7114.032	=	1,17,979.00
(11) P/v R.C.C M25					---
P(34)	37.445m ³	@	8387.512	=	3,12,504.00
(12) P/v H.C.C bar					---
P(34)	3.22 M.T.	@	55677.532	=	1,78,621.00
(13) P/v A.C.C M15 in sub/ch					---
P(34)	127.936m ³	@	6627.972	=	8,47,952.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/v creep hole - - -					
P(35) 36 Nos. @ 245.16 = 8826.00					
(15) P/v filter material - - -					
P(35) 54.46 m ³ @ 4337.28 = 236191.00					
(16) Backfilling - - -					
P(35) 74.82 m ³ @ 2466.34 = 259726.00					
(17) P/v P.C.C. M20 - - -					
P(35) 20.00 m @ 501.67 = 10033.00					
(18) S/P/R HYSD bar in s/c - - -					
P(35) 0.924 m ³ @ 56914.04 = 52589.00					
(19) P/v R.C.C. M25 in s/c - - -					
P(35) 9.24 m ³ @ 8857.54 = 81844.00					
(20) P/v R.C.C. ceiling - - -					
P(35) 11.20 m @ 7879.04 = 88245.00					
(21) P/v Drainage s/pout - - -					
P(35) 6 Nos. @ 587.50 = 3525.00					
(22) P/v Primer Coat - - -					
P(35) 3787.50 m ² @ 42.35 = 160401.00					
(23) P/v Tack Coat - - -					
P(35) 3787.50 m ² @ 14.45 = 54729.00					
(24) P/v W.B. - - do - do - -					
P(35) 3787.50 m ² @ 224.03 = 859876.00					
(25) P/v metre & hand stone - - -					
P(35) 3 Nos. @ 2572.99 = 7718.00					
6 Nos. @ 674.73 = 4068.00					
(26) P/v mandatory board - - -					
P(35) 6 Nos. @ 3686.18 = 22117.00					
4 Nos. @ 4866.50 = 19466.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P(36) 6 area @ 66.97.32 = 40,184.00					
4 area @ 4745.62 = 18,983.00					
(27) P/W Road marking					
P(36) 211.00m ² @ 722.95 = 1,52,882.00					
106.00m ² @ 822.68 = 87,201.00					
(28) P/W Boundary pillars					
P(36) 16 area @ 484.48 = 7,751.00					
(29) P/W & fixing door & place board					
do do all job.					
P(36) 6 area @ 11571.16 = 63,422.00					
(30) P/W planting of trees					
P(36) 20 area @ 842.36 = 16,847.00					
					14,041,417.00
Add 12% G.S.T = 16,84,870.00					
Add 1% L. cost = 140414.00					
Add S. fee = 1,57,447.00					
					16,02,424.00
Less 0.1% as per agg. = 1,46,24.00					
					16,00,662.00
Less previous bill amount = 1,27,82,283.00					
Total = ₹ 32,24,338.00					
By 15/01/2023 S.E.					

Continuation